

**Main Office:**

Mova Building  
No. 22, Jalan Kilang,  
Singapore 159419  
Tel : (65) 6476 3333  
Fax : (65) 6271 5891  
www.mova.com.sg

**Workshop Dept:**

Block 1008,  
Bukit Merah Lane 3,  
#01-04/06/08/94  
Singapore 159722

Tel : (65) 6272 3892  
Fax : (65) 6270 8314

Co. Reg. 198904033G  
GST Reg. M2-0088864-2

# Estimate

29/04/2019

**AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD**  
**8 SHENTON WAY**  
**AXA TOWER #27-01**  
**SINGAPORE 068811**

Attention :- XA009

Page # :- 1

Veh # :- SJV5042L

Veh Model :- NISSAN TEANA 2.0

Estimate# :- CK419073

Claim # :-

ACC. Date :- 29/04/19

Terms :- C.O.D Days

Remarks :-

| No.                                                                                                                                                           | Description                  | Qty   | U.Price | Amounts S\$ |
|---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|------------------------------|-------|---------|-------------|
| <b>NET ITEMS :</b>                                                                                                                                            |                              |       |         |             |
| 1.                                                                                                                                                            | REAR BOOT                    | 1 PC  | 962.10  | 962.10      |
| 2.                                                                                                                                                            | REAR BOOT LOGO               | 1 PC  | 68.40   | 68.40       |
| 3.                                                                                                                                                            | REAR BOOT EMBLEM "TEANA"     | 1 PC  | 87.30   | 87.30       |
| 4.                                                                                                                                                            | REAR BOOT EMBLEM "200XL"     | 1 PC  | 86.60   | 86.60       |
| 5.                                                                                                                                                            | REAR BOOT CHROME TOP         | 1 PC  | 278.40  | 278.40      |
| 6.                                                                                                                                                            | REAR BOOT CHROME LOWER       | 1 PC  | 332.20  | 332.20      |
| 7.                                                                                                                                                            | REAR BOOT LOCK TOP           | 1 PC  | 178.10  | 178.10      |
| 8.                                                                                                                                                            | REAR BOOT CATCH              | 1 PC  | 65.20   | 65.20       |
| 9.                                                                                                                                                            | REAR BOOT RUBBER             | 1 PC  | 188.10  | 188.10      |
| 10.                                                                                                                                                           | REAR BOOT HINGE L+R          | 2 PC  | 110.20  | 220.40      |
| 11.                                                                                                                                                           | REAR LAMP L+R                | 2 PC  | 379.20  | 758.40      |
| 12.                                                                                                                                                           | REAR LAMP COVER L+R          | 2 PC  | 23.60   | 47.20       |
| 13.                                                                                                                                                           | REAR PANEL                   | 1 PC  | 575.60  | 575.60      |
| 14.                                                                                                                                                           | REAR PANEL INNER TRIM        | 1 PC  | 295.30  | 295.30      |
| 15.                                                                                                                                                           | REAR PANEL INNER TRIM CLIPS  | 6 PC  | 3.90    | 23.40       |
| 16.                                                                                                                                                           | REAR BUMPER                  | 1 PC  | 875.60  | 875.60      |
| 17.                                                                                                                                                           | REAR BUMPER SPONGE           | 1 PC  | 141.70  | 141.70      |
| 18.                                                                                                                                                           | REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT    | 1 PC  | 313.20  | 313.20      |
| 19.                                                                                                                                                           | REAR BUMPER BRACKET L+R      | 2 PC  | 98.60   | 197.20      |
| 20.                                                                                                                                                           | REAR BUMPER CHROME L+R       | 2 PC  | 298.50  | 597.00      |
| 21.                                                                                                                                                           | REAR BUMPER CLIPS            | 10 PC | 3.90    | 39.00       |
| 22.                                                                                                                                                           | REAR FLOOR PANEL (REPAIR)    | 1 PC  |         |             |
| 23.                                                                                                                                                           | REAR FENDER L+R (REPAIR)     | 2 PC  |         |             |
| 24.                                                                                                                                                           | REAR CHASSIS MEMBER (REPAIR) | 1 PC  |         |             |
| NET TOTAL S\$                                                                                                                                                 |                              |       |         | 6,330.40    |
| 10% DISCOUNT S\$                                                                                                                                              |                              |       |         | -633.04     |
|                                                                                                                                                               |                              |       |         | 5,697.36    |
| <b>SPECIAL NET ITEMS :</b>                                                                                                                                    |                              |       |         |             |
| 1.                                                                                                                                                            | REAR BUMPER SENSOR           | 1 PC  | 250.00  | 250.00      |
| 2.                                                                                                                                                            | REAR NUMBER PLATE            | 1 PC  | 50.00   | 50.00       |
| SPECIAL NET TOTAL S\$                                                                                                                                         |                              |       |         | 300.00      |
| <b>LABOUR :</b>                                                                                                                                               |                              |       |         |             |
| TO CUT-WELD REAR PANEL, TO REPAIR REAR FLOOR PANEL, REAR FENDER L+R, REAR CHASSIS MEMBER TO REMOVE & REFIX DAMAGED PARTS, STRAIGHTEN & REALIGN AFFECTED AREAS |                              |       |         | 840.00      |
| TO SPRAY AFFECTED AREAS                                                                                                                                       |                              |       |         | 850.00      |
| TO REMOVE & REFIX LAGGAGE COMPARTMENT SIDE TRIM BOARD, CARPET AND OTHER ATTACHMENT PARTS                                                                      |                              |       |         | 120.00      |
| TO INSTALL REVERSE SENSOR & CHECK WATER SEEPAGE                                                                                                               |                              |       |         | 80.00       |

# Estimate

29/04/2019

**AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD**  
**8 SHENTON WAY**  
**AXA TOWER #27-01**  
**SINGAPORE 068811**

Attention :- **XA009**

Page # :- 1 134740

Veh # :- SJV5042L

Veh Model :- NISSAN TEANA 2.0

Estimate# :- CK419073

Claim # :-

ACC. Date :- 29/04/19

Terms :- C.O.D Days

Remarks :-

**Main Office:**  
Mova Building  
No. 22, Jalan Kilang,  
Singapore 159419  
Tel : **(65) 6476 3333**  
Fax : (65) 6271 5891  
www.mova.com.sg

**Workshop Dept:**  
Block 1008,  
Bukit Merah Lane 3,  
#01-04/06/08/94  
Singapore 159722  
Tel : **(65) 6272 3892**  
Fax : (65) 6270 8314  
Co. Reg. 198904033G  
GST Reg. M2-0088864-2

| No. | Description                  | Qty | U.Price | Amounts S\$ |
|-----|------------------------------|-----|---------|-------------|
|     | TO RUST PROOF AFFECTED AREAS |     |         | 30 80.00    |
|     | LABOUR TOTAL S\$             |     |         | 1,970.00    |

E. & O.E

NON-TAX AMOUNT S  
AMOUNT S\$ 7,967.36  
GST @ 7 % 557.72  
AMOUNT DUE S\$ 8,525.08

Customer's Signature/Co. Stamp **MOVA AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD**

**LKK Auto Consultants** hence notify  
the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer  
Signature:  
Date:

Tanpin 97495749  
wp  
30/4/19 330 pm  
Resurvey after repair  
surp/kanfawm  
\$ - 6 days